NIGER

Stamps of Upper Senegal and Niger, Type of 1914
Overprinted "TERRITOIRE / DU NIGER"

1921-26
1c 2c 4c
10C 10c
5c YEL. GRN. & MAGENTA ON 15C 20c
BL. GREEN BLUISH
30C 30C
256 RED ORG. & BL. GRN. & 35C 40c
ROSE RED ORG.
50C 50C
450 ULTRA. & DK. GRAY & 60C 75C
BLUE BLUE Vio.




NIGER

Stamps of Upper Senegal and Niger, Type of 1914
Overprinted "TERRITOIRE / DU NIGER"
1921-26

1FR 2FR 5FR

Stamps and Type of 1921 Surcharged with New Value and Bars
1922-26

25CON 15C 25CON 2FR 25CON 5FR 60C ON 75C

65C ON 45C 85CON 75C 1.25FRON 1FR




NIGER

Drawing Water from Well, Boat on Niger River

1926-40
1c 2c 3c
15¢ 15C
4c 5C 10C GRAY GRN. & GRAY LIL. &
YEL GRN. LT. RED

30c

20 25 BL. GRN. & YEL. GREEN

30c 35¢ 35¢

YEL. & RED VIOLET

BRN. ORG. & TURQ. BLUE

BL. GRN. & DL. GREEN

40C

45C
YEL. & RED VIOLET

45C
BL. GRN. & DL. GREEN




NIGER

Boat on Niger River, Zinder Fortress

1926-40
50C 55C 60C
65C 70C 75C
80! 90C 90C
C BRN. RED & VERMILION BRT. ROSE & YEL. GREEN
1FR 1FR 1FR 1.25FR
ROSE & DK. RED & GREEN & 1.10FR GREEN &
YEL GRN. RED ORG. RED RED
1.25FR 1.75FR
DK. RED & 1.40FR 1.50FR 1.60FR RED VIO. &
RED ORG. DK. BROWN




NIGER

Zinder Fortress

1926-40
1.75FR
DK. BLUE & 2FR 2.25FR 2.50FR 3FR
V10. BLUE

5FR 10FR 20FR




NIGER

Colonial Exposition Issue

1931

40C

50C

90C

1.50FR

Paris International Exposition Issue

1937

30C

20C

50C

40C

90C

1.50FR




NIGER

Colonial Arts Exhibition Issue
1937

3FR




NIGER

Caille Issue
1939

90C 2FR

2.25FR

New York World's Fair Issue
1939

1.25FR 2.25FR

Petain Issue
1941

1FR 2.50FR




NIGER
SEMI-POSTAL STAMPS

Curie Issue
1938

1.75FR+50C

French Revolution Issue
1939

45C +25C 70C +30C

90C +35C

1.25FR+1FR 2.25FR +2FR




NIGER
SEMI-POSTAL STAMPS

Stamps of 1926-38 Surcharged
1941

SECOURS 1.50FR + 2FR 2FR + 3FR

41 fr.
NATIONAL 80C + 2FR

ON50C

Defense of the Empire Issue
1941

1.50FR + 3FR 2.50FR+ 1FR

1FR+1FR

Petain Issue Surcharged "OEUVRES COLONIALES"
Issue by the Vichy Government
1944

50C + 1.50FR

ON 2.50FR +2.50FRON 1FR




NIGER
AIR POST STAMPS

Plane Over Coastal Area
1940

1.90FR 2.90FR 4.50FR

4.90FR 6.90FR

Transport Plane, Caravan and Plane
1942

50C 1FR 2FR

3FR 5FR

10FR 20FR 50FR




NIGER

AIR POST SEMI-POSTAL STAMPS

"L'Enfance Indigene"

Issued by the Vichy Government

1942

1.50FR + 3.50FR

2FR + 6FR

3FR + 9FR

"Quinzaine Imperiale"

Issued by the Vichy Government

1942

1.20FR + 1.80FR




NIGER
POSTAGE DUE STAMPS

Postage Due Stamps of Upper Senegal and Niger, 1914, Overprinted

1921

5C

10C

15C

20C

30C

50C

60C

1FR




NIGER
POSTAGE DUE STAMPS

Fortress
1927
2C 4C
5C 10C 15C
20C 25C 30C
50C 60C 1FR

2FR 3FR




